
VIC DEPARTMENT 
OF EDUCATION

ART & CRAFT CATALOGUE 2024-25

Ph: 1800 25 35 35 
sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
www.maximofficegroup.com.au



Maxim Office Group is an Australian-owned education sector specialist, providing schools 
with unparalleled service through our industry experienced team for over 30 years. The 
company is still owned by its founder - Andrew Dunn and his 2 sons, who have a solid 
team behind them who are passionate about educational classroom supplies.

Maxim is excited to be part of the panel of suppliers on the Victorian Department of 
Education Agreement for Arts Supplies. In this catalogue you will find the approved 
contract items at Reduced prices.

CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM
Maxim’s dedicated customer service team is highly regarded by our 
clients for being approachable and efficient in providing resolutions.

WE ALSO OFFER THE FOLLOWING BENEFITS 

YOUR CONSTANT POINT OF CONTACT
Each school is assigned a dedicated account manager and customer 
service representative who develop an understanding of your 
particular requirements and provide a dependable first point of 
contact for all new orders or queries.

OVER AND ABOVE
Maxim is exceeding its own targets in 4 key metrics:
•	 Customer enquiry resolution time
•	 Same day despatch for orders placed by 3pm
•	 98% fill rate
•	 Quote turnaround time

FREE DELIVERY  
on all orders over $75 + GST

CONTACT US ON
Phone – 1800 25 35 35
Email – sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
Web – www.maximofficegroup.com.au



Maxim’s “why?” is inspiring brilliance in the classroom. We are not 
just another stationery supplier but have an underlying belief that 
we are here to facilitate brilliance in Australian schools. To inspire 
brilliance in the classroom, students require good quality products, 
delivered on time and to the right spot in the school. Maxim’s 
passion from the owners’ family right through the organisation 
is for Australian Education. We know we must stay ahead of the 
industry trends to provide modern teaching tools for students to 
prepare them for their future careers. 

Inspiring Brilliance

www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ONLINE ORDERING

Maxim’s online web store has been specially developed to streamline the ordering process for all users.
Equipped to allow multiple user accounts from a single school, teachers can set up individual online 
accounts to be able to place and track their orders. 
Additionally, a school can opt to enable manual order approval by a school’s business manager or admin 
manager before orders are forwarded to Maxim for fulfillment.



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

Pilot Pens

1 L622701 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Black Each $4.73

L622702 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Blue Each $4.73

L622703 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Red Each $4.73

L622704 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Green Each $4.73

L622705 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Violet Each $4.73

L622781 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Retractable Black $4.98

L622782 Pilot Frixion Eraseable Pen 0.7mm Retractable Blue $4.98

Ballpoint Pens

2 RMX001 Educ8 Ballpoint Pen Black 1.0mm Each $0.22

RMX002 Educ8 Ballpoint Pen Blue 1.0mm Each $0.22

RMX003 Educ8 Ballpoint Pen Red 1.0mm Each $0.22

3 RTP001 Radius Tri Line Ballpoint Pen Black Each $0.23

RTP002 Radius Tri Line Ballpoint Pen Blue Each $0.23

RTP003 Radius Tri Line Ballpoint Pen Red Each $0.23

Gel Pens

UM1205P Uni-Ball Signo Gel Pens Assorted Wallet 5 $14.62

4 UM1208P Uni-Ball Signo Gel Pens Assorted Wallet 8 $19.91

LS520A Pentel Fibre Sign Pen Black Each $2.21

UM-120AC Pen Signo Gel Angelic Colour Wallet 5 $9.36

Fineline Pens

LS520A Fineline Pens Sign Pen Black Pentel $2.21

5 L122001 Fineline Pens Super Fine 0.2mm Black Artline 220 $2.46

L0269410 Stabilo Point 88 Black Each $1.55

L0269420 Stabilo Point 88 Blue Each $1.55

L0269430 Stabilo Point 88 Green Each $1.55

L0269440 Stabilo Point 88 Red Each $1.55

L0269450 Stabilo Point 88 Violet Each $1.55

L0269460 Stabilo Point 88 Lilac Each $1.55

6 0213532 Stabilo Point 88 Assorted 0.4mm Pack 10 $12.45

0333280 Stabilo Point 88 Mini Pens Assorted 0.4mm Pack 12 $12.45

L1413001 Edding Fineline 0.4mm Black Each $1.57

L1413003 Edding Fineline 0.4mm Blue Each $1.57

L1413002 Edding Fineline 0.4mm Red Each $1.57

L1413004 Edding Fineline 0.4mm Green Each $1.57

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

4 Pens

4

6

3

5

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

Staedtler Triplus Pens

L334-9 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Black Each $2.12

L334-3 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Blue Each $2.12

L334-2 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Red Each $2.12

L334-5 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Green Each $2.12

334-SB4 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Assorted Wallet 4 $7.80

1 334-SB10 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Assorted Wallet 10 $19.42

334-SB20 Staedtler Triplus Fineliner Assorted Wallet 20 $38.84

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

5Pens, Erasers

Erasers

LR31105B Eraser Derwent Small Each $0.65

LR31101 Eraser Derwent Large Each $1.08

L82-7085-30 Eraser Faber Castell PVC Free Small Each $0.53

L82-188740 Eraser Faber Castell Student Medium Each $0.39

2 L82-7085-20 Eraser Faber Castell PVC Free Large Each $1.02

ERM303 Educ8 Eraser Small Each $0.32

3 ERM320 Educ8 Eraser Large Each $0.41

L526B40 Eraser Staedtler Rasoplast Small Each $0.75

L526B30 Eraser Staedtler Rasoplast Medium Each $1.13

4 L526B20 Eraser Staedtler Rasoplast Large Each $2.10

L5427 Staedtler Karat Kneadable Art Eraser $1.72

L52650 Staedtler Mars Erasers $3.31

L82-7082 Faber Castell Combi Eraser Medium $0.84

L82-187121 Faber Castell Dust Free Eraser Black Each $0.97

1

3

2

4

SCRAPBOOKS 
BEST SELLER!

SEE PAGE 32



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Educ8 Coloured Pencils

1 83011 Educ8 Hexagonal Barrel Coloured Pencils Pack 12 $2.25

TRICP12 Educ8 Standard Triangular Coloured Pencils Pack 12 $2.79

TRIJB12 Educ8 Jumbo Triangular Coloured Pencils Pack 12 $4.35

Faber Castell Coloured Pencils

2 16-115852 Faber-Castell Classic Colour Pencils Box 12 $5.25

16-115854 Faber-Castell Classic Colour Pencils Box 24 $9.77

16-115856 Faber-Castell Classic Colour Pencils Box 36 $16.04

16-115858 Faber-Castell Classic Colour Pencils Box 48 $21.72

3 16-111622 Faber-Castell Jumbo Colour Pencils Box 12 $10.49

16-116538-10 Faber-Castell Grip Colour Triangular Pencils Pack 10 $6.82

16-116538-20 Faber-Castell Grip Colour Triangular Pencils Pack 20 $13.19

4 16-115853 Faber-Castell Tri-Grip Colour Pencils Box 12 $3.58

16-115855 Faber-Castell Tri-Grip Colour Pencils Box 24 $7.01

16-114462 Faber-Castell Watercolour Pencils Box 12 + brush $8.09

16-114464 Faber-Castell Watercolour Pencils Box 24 $16.19

16-114466 Faber-Castell Watercolour Pencils Box 36 $25.02

16-114444 Faber-Castell Watercolour Pencils Classroom Set Case 300 $175.06

16-116252 Faber Coloured Pencils Grip Dot Pack 12 $7.85

Noris Maxi Learner Pencils

L126 12-9 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Black Each $0.81

L126 12-3 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Blue Each $0.81

L126 12-73 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Brown Each $0.81

L126 12-5 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Green Each $0.81

L126 12-50 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Light Green Each $0.81

L126 12-4 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Orange Each $0.81

L126 12-20 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Pink Each $0.81

L126 12-2 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Red Each $0.81

L126 12-6 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Violet Each $0.81

L126 12-1 Noris Maxi Learner Pencil Yellow Each $0.81

126 12NC10 Noris Maxi Learner Coloured Pencils Assorted Box 10 $7.80

5 126 12KP70 Noris Maxi Learner Coloured Pencils Assorted Cup 70 $52.68

L116 12-2B Noris Maxi Learner Graphite Pencil 2B Each $0.94

L116 12-6B Noris Maxi Learner Graphite Pencil 6B Each $0.91

6 11612KP70 Noris Maxi Learner Graphite Pencil 2B Cup 70 $51.51

6

5

4

3

2

1

6 Pencils



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Noris Club Coloured Pencils

1 185 C12 Noris Club Coloured Pencils Pack 12 $3.92

185 C24 Noris Club Coloured Pencils Pack 24 $8.82

185 CD36 Noris Club Coloured Pencils Pack 36 $12.74

185 KP108 Noris Club Coloured Pencil Assorted Cup 108 $30.91

185 C144 Noris Club Coloured Pencils Box 144 $44.34

144 C288 Noris Club Coloured Pencils Assorted Classpack 288 $88.63

187 C12 Noris Club Triangular Coloured Pencils Assorted Box 12 $4.37

128 NC10 Noris Club Jumbo Triangular Coloured Pencils Pack 10 $10.45

Crayola Coloured Pencils

2 68-4012 Crayola Coloured Pencils Pack 12 $4.32

68-4024 Crayola Coloured Pencils Pack 24 $18.42

68-8048 Crayola Coloured Pencil Deskpack 48 $18.95

68-8024 Crayola Coloured Pencil Class Pack 240 $87.89

68-4214 Crayola Triangular Pencils Pack 12 $4.20

68-8250 Crayola Triangular Coloured Pencils Deskpack 48 $13.73

68-8214 Crayola Triangular Pencils Classpack 240 $70.40

BIC Coloured Pencils

3 829029 BIC Evolution Colouring Pencils Pack 12 $3.38

829735 BIC Evolution Triangular Colouring Pencils Pack 12 $4.81

Columbia Coloured Pencils

620012PCK Columbia Colorsketch Pencils Pack 12 $4.37

620024WAL Columbia Colorsketch Assorted Wallet 24 $9.05

4 621351PCK Columbia Formative Coloured Pencils Box 10 $7.97

Derwent Pencils

2301937 Derwent Academy Colour Pencils Pack 12 $19.71

2301938 Derwent Academy Colour Pencils Tin 24 $30.11

2300225 Derwent Academy Colour Pencils Tin 36 $48.28

5 R32081 Derwent Artist Pencil Tin 12 $28.69

R32083 Derwent Artist Pencil Pack 24 $62.98

Red Checking Pencils

6 L12-1249-RED Faber Castell Red Checking Pencil Each $0.50

6

5

4

3

2

1

7Pencils



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

HB Pencils

L130 60N-2 Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencil HB Each $0.28

1 130 60N2KP Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB Cup 100 $28.86

L110HB Staedtler Tradition Pencil HB Each $0.56

2 110HBKP100 Staedtler Tradition Pencils HB Cup 100 $57.93

L112-HB Staedtler Tradition Rubber Tipped Pencil HB Each $0.68

250 07-HB Pencil Leads 0.7 HB Tube 12 $2.17

250 09-HB Pencil Leads 0.9 HB Tube 12 $2.17

250 05-HB Pencil Leads 0.5 HB Tube 12 $2.17

JUMBOTHB120 EC Jumbo Triangular Pencils HB Box 120 $87.26

3 LE1111HB Educ8 Graphite Pencil HB Each $0.23

L11-317000 Faber Castell Grip 2001 Pencil HB Each $0.97

L12-116598 Faber Castell Junior Grip with Dots Pencil HB Each $0.72

4 L12-116572-HB Faber Castell Triangular Junior Grip Pencil HB Each $0.77

L11-1221-HB Faber-Castell Goldfaber Pencil HB Each $0.51

2B Pencils

L1285-1 Staedtler Jumbo Triangular Pencil 2B Each $0.90

5 1285-KP50 Staedtler Jumbo Triangular Pencils 2B Tub 50 $50.02

L1102B Staedtler Tradition Hexagonal Pencil 2B Each $0.56

11612KP70 Staedtler Noris Maxi Learner Graphite Pencils 2B Cup 70 $51.51

13060N0KP Staedtler Natural Pencils 2B Cup 100 $28.86

250 07-2B Pencil Leads 0.7 2B Tube 12 $2.17

L12-1111-2B Faber Castell Graphite Pencil 2B Each $0.28

L12-116572-2B Faber Castell Triangular Junior Grip Pencil 2B Each $0.77

L11-317002 Faber Castell Grip 2001 Pencil 2B Each $0.97

Belgrave Pencils

6 L84010 Belgrave Triangular Jumbo 2B Pencils Each $0.44

L84000 Belgrave Triangular Jumbo HB Pencils Each $0.44

Specialty Lead Pencils

L11-117001 Faber Castel Grip 2001 Tri Pencil B Each $0.79

11-111900 Faber Castell Jumbo Junior Grip Pencil B Each $3.22

L11-1221-B Faber Goldfaber Pencil B Each $0.50

L11-1221-3B Faber Goldfaber Pencil 3B Loose $0.50

6

5

4

3

2

1

8 Pencils



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Electric Sharpener

1 11333 Ledah Electric Sharpener 333 $206.01

SP333 Sharpener Blades for Ledah 333 $87.31

Sharpeners

LYGS24 Lyra Groove Sharpener 1 Hole $1.92

LYGSH12 Lyra Groove Sharpener 2 Hole $3.65

2 PRM200 Micador Basics Sharpener Double Hole $0.81

PRM100 Micador Basics Sharpener Single Hole $0.54

PRM800 Micador Tri Me Sharpener Double Hole $2.28

PRM700 Micador Tri Me Sharpener Single Hole $1.55

3 81-50346 Sharpener Faber Castell WAVE 2 Hole with catcher $1.82

LYPS16 Sharpener Lyra Beechwood Twin Hole $3.31

8006900 Sharpener Maped 2 Hole Tonic Metal Canister $7.21

1002Z Sharpener Metal Single Hole $0.44

8534755 Sharpener Pencil Maped Shaker Double Hole $1.92

8534753 Sharpener Pencil Maped Shaker Single Hole $1.18

1006Z Sharpener Pencil Metal Double Hole $1.12

9715 Sharpener Pencil Plastic Double Hole $0.59

641 Sharpener Pencil Plastic Single Hole $0.34

512 006 Sharpener Staedtler 2 Hole with Barrel $4.90

81-50346 Pencil Sharpener Faber Castell Wave 2 hole with catcher $1.85

Pencil Grips

PECSTETRO Small Pencil Grip Each $0.94

PECGRIP E-Z Large Pencil Grip Each $2.70

4 PFG24 Large Pencil Grips Jar 24 $33.30

4

3

2

1

9Pencils & Sharpeners

GLUE STICKS
See page 37

STANDARD



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Markers

4-14001 Edding 14 Funtastics Markers Black Each $1.03

Artline Markers

L110001 Artline 100 Chisel Point Black Each $8.62

L110002 Artline 100 Chisel Point Red Each $8.62

1 L110003 Artline 100 Chisel Point Blue Each $8.62

L120005 Artline 200 0.4mm Orange Each $2.30

L120006 Artline 200 0.4mm Purple Each $2.30

L120009 Artline 200 0.4mm Pink Each $2.30

2 120041 Artline 200 Assorted Colours Box 12 $27.35

L120001 Artline 200 Black Each $2.30

L120002 Artline 200 Red Each $2.30

L120003 Artline 200 Blue Each $2.30

L120004 Artline 200 Green Each $2.30

L121001 Artline 210 Black Each $2.46

L121002 Artline 210 Red 0.6 Each $2.46

3 L121003 Artline 210 Blue 0.6 Each $2.46

L121004 Artline 210 Green 0.6 Each $2.46

121041 Artline 210 Assorted 8 colours Box 12 $27.35

L122001 Artline 220 Black 0.2 Each $2.46

L122002 Artline 220 Red 0.2 Each $2.46

L122003 Artline 220 Blue 0.2 Each $2.46

L122004 Artline 220 Green 0.2 Each $2.46

4 122041 Artline 220 Assorted 8 colours Box 12 $27.35

5 L123201 Artline 232 Drawing System Pen 0.2mm Black Each $4.64

L123501 Artline 235 Drawing System Pen 0.5mm Black Each $4.64

L123801 Artline 238 Drawing System Pen 0.8mm Black Each $4.64

L124101 Artline 241 Calligraphy Pen 1mm Black Each $4.64

L124201 Artline 242 Calligraphy Pen 2mm Black Each $4.64

L124301 Artline 243 Calligraphy Pen 3mm Black Each $4.64

L103001 Artline 30 Chisel Point Black Each $2.69

6 130041 Artline 300 Liquid Crayons Pk 12 $23.05

L107001 Artline 70 Black Each $2.97

L107002 Artline 70 Red Each $2.97

L107003 Artline 70 Blue Each $2.97

L107004 Artline 70 Green Each $2.97

6

5

4

3

2

1

10 Markers



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 107041 Artline 70 Bullet Point Assorted Box 12 $35.81

170041 Artline 700 Assorted Box 12 $34.73

2 L170001 Artline 700 Black Each $3.24

L170002 Artline 700 Red Each $3.24

L170003 Artline 700 Blue Each $3.24

L170004 Artline 700 Green Each $3.24

L172501 Artline 725 Black Each $3.68

L109001 Artline 90 Chisel Point Black Each $2.97

L109003 Artline 90 Chisel Point Blue Each $2.97

L109002 Artline 90 Chisel Point Red Each $2.97

L109004 Artline 90 Chisel Point Green Each $2.97

L109006 Artline 90 Chisel Point Purple Each $3.20

L109007 Artline 90 Chisel Point Yellow Each $3.20

3 L190031 Artline 900 Metallic Marker Gold Each $7.25

L190032 Artline 900 Metallic Marker Silver Each $7.25

L199031 Artline 990XF Metallic Fine Point Gold Each $7.25

L199032 Artline 990XF Metallic Fine Point Silver Each $7.25

L199931 Artline 999XF Metallic Extra Fine Point Gold Each $7.25

L199932 Artline 999XF Metallic Extra Fine Point Silver Each $7.25

L1243031 Artline Calligraphy Pen 2.5mm Gold Each $7.26

L1243032 Artline Calligraphy Pen 2.5mm Silver Loose $7.26

Educ8 Markers

4 JNR001 Educ8 Junior Markers Pk 12 $2.06

5 PSM001 Educ8 Safety Markers Pk 12 $2.90

Faber Castell Markers

11-200-A Faber Castell Connector Pens Wallet 20 $9.32

11-300-A Faber Castell Connector Pens Wallet 30 $13.98

11-155552 Faber Castell Connector Pens Bucket 50 $21.54

6 66-2000-12 Faber Jumbo Connector Pens Wallet 12 $10.15

11-140-ART Faber Castell Connector Pens Art Set 14 $6.62

51-88-PSN Faber Castell Playsafe Medium Tip Markers Pack 12 $6.43

50-155112 Faber Castell Project Markers Pack 12 $2.70

11Markers

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Crayola Markers

58-7722 Crayola Bold Marker Classic Pack 10 $6.44

58-7851 Crayola Classic Marker Pack 10 $8.06

58-8200 Crayola Classic Marker Classpack 200 $146.03

58-8610 Crayola Educational Markers Washable Super Tip Pack 10 $4.88

1 58-8240 Crayola Markers Supertip Deskpack 40 $17.24

58-8106 Crayola Supertip Washable Assorted Pack 20 $11.81

58-8032 Crayola Washable Marker Classic DeskPack 32 $25.95

Micador Markers

2 MAW750 Micador Colourfun Markers Wallet 12 $6.82

MAWT48 Micador Colourfun Markers Tub 48 $30.53

3 MAW180 Micador Colourfun Markers Classpack 180 $116.55

MAW450 Micador Safety Markers Wallet 12 $6.12

MAWT100 Micador Safety Markers Tub 100 $41.89

Metallic Markers

4 L199931 Markers Gold Metallic Extra Fine Point Artline $7.25

L199031 Markers Gold Metallic Fine Point Artline $7.25

L190031 Markers Gold Metallic Medium Point Artline $7.25

L199932 Markers Silver Metallic Extra Fine Artline $7.25

L199032 Markers Silver Metallic Fine Point Artline $7.25

L190032 Markers Silver Metallic Medium Point Artline $7.25

L50272 BIC Mark-It Fine Metallic Marker Gold Each $1.87

L50262 BIC Mark-it Fine Metallic Marker Silver Each $1.87

Uni Prockey Markers

PM-1228C Uni Prockey Bullet Tip Marker Assorted Wallet 8 $22.32

5 PM-1268C Uni Prockey Chisel Tip Marker Assorted Wallet 8 $22.32

LPM-126BK Uni Prockey Marker Chisel PM126 Black Each $4.48

Paper Markers

6 4-30-8 Edding 30 Brilliant Paper Marker Assorted Bullet Wallet 8 $15.61

L4-30001 Edding 30 Brilliant Paper Marker Black Bullet Each $1.96

4-33-8 Edding 33 Brilliant Paper Marker Assorted Chisel Wallet 8 $15.61

L4-33001 Edding 33 Brilliant Paper Marker Black Chisel Each $1.96

6

5

4

3

2

1

12 Markers



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Felt Markers

L120001 Artline 200 0.4mm Black $2.30

L120002 Artline 200 0.4mm Red $2.30

L120003 Artline 200 0.4mm Blue $2.30

L120004 Artline 200 0.4mm Green $2.30

1 120041 Artline 200 0.4mm Assorted Box 12 $27.35

Edding Permanent Markers

L4-300001 Edding 300 Permanent Marker Black Bullet Each $1.72

L4-300002 Edding 300 Permanent Marker Red Bullet Each $1.72

L4-300003 Edding 300 Permanent Marker Blue Bullet Each $1.72

L4-300004 Edding 300 Permanent Marker Green Bullet Each $1.72

2 4-300-4 Edding 300 Permanent Marker Assorted Bullet Wallet 4 $6.66

3 L4-330001 Edding 330 Permanent Marker Black Chisel Each $1.72

L4-330002 Edding 330 Permanent Marker Red Chisel Each $1.72

L4-330003 Edding 330 Permanent Marker Blue Chisel Each $1.72

L4-330004 Edding 330 Permanent Marker Green Chisel Each $1.72

4-330-4 Edding 330 Permanent Marker Assorted Chisel Wallet 4 $6.66

L4-800001 Edding 800 Permanent Marker Black $11.72

L4-800003 Edding 800 Permanent Marker Blue $11.73

L4-800004 Edding 800 Permanent Marker Green $11.73

Sharpie Markers

L70618 Sharpie Marker Twin Tip 1.0mm & 3.0mm Black Each $4.86

4 L25040 Sharpie Permanent Marker 1.0mm Black $1.88

L25042 Sharpie Permanent Marker 1.0mm Fine Blue $1.88

L25041 Sharpie Permanent Marker 1.0mm Fine Red $1.88

L25043 Sharpie Permanent Marker 3300 1.5mm Super Black $3.12

L25021 Sharpie Permanent Marker Chisel 2.5mm Black Alumium Barrel $3.33

Giotto Markers

5 100754549 Giotto Turbo Colour Markers Wallet 12 $4.36

GT96 Giotto Turbo Colour Markers Tub 96 $36.18

GT144 Giotto Turbo Colour Markers Crate 144 $57.13

GTM12 Giotto Turbo Maxi Marker Wallet 12 $9.94

100754687 Giotto Turbo Maxi Colour Markers Tub 48 $31.36

6 GTM96 Giotto Turbo Maxi Crate Assorted Tub 108 $84.11

13Markers

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

BIC Markers

1 L31932 BIC Mark-It Permanent Marker Blue Each $1.87

L31931 BIC Mark-It Ultra-fine 0.5mm Permanent Marker Black Each $1.87

Calligraphy Pens

2 1240401HC Artline Calligraphy Pens - 1mm, 2mm, 3mm, 4mm Wallet 4 $17.42

L1243031 Artline Calligraphy Pen 2.5mm Gold $7.26

L124201 Artline Calligraphy Pen 2.0mm Black $4.64

Paint Markers

3 L4-750053 Edding Paint Marker 750 Gold Each $5.84

L4-750054 Edding Paint Marker 750 Silver Each $5.84

L4-750049 Edding Paint Marker 750 White Each $5.84

3

2

1

14 Markers

Talk to us about distributing  
your deliveries direct  
to the classroom,  
free of charge!

See page 15

SHOW-ME  
WHITEBOARD 
MARKERS



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Student Whiteboards

EDSWBA4 Double-Sided A4 Magnetic Whiteboard $6.25

EDSWBA3 Double-Sided A3 Magnetic Whiteboard $9.25

1 EDSWDOTT18 Double Sided A4 18mm Dotted Whiteboards $7.95

115410 Whiteboard Student 400 x 300mm Double Sided $8.05

Show-me Whiteboard Markers & Accessories

WME30 Classpack 30 Show-me Small Wooden-handled Erasers $37.77

CLIB Show-me Boards A4 Class Pack Lined Set 35 $186.39

2 MFE35 Show-me Mini Foam Erasers Class Pack 35 $28.94

FPSDP10A Show-me Slim Barrel Assorted Drywipe Pens Fine Pack 10 $13.05

FPSDP50A Show-me Slim Barrel Assorted Drywipe Pens Fine Pack 50 $52.49

FPSDP Show-me Slim Barrel Black Drywipe Pens Fine Box 10 $10.99

FPCP100 Show-me Slim Barrel Black Drywipe Pens Fine Box 100 $102.52

SDP Show-me Slim Barrel Black Drywipe Pens Medium Box 10 $10.99

3 CP100 Show-me Slim Barrel Black Drywipe Pens Medium Box 100 $102.52

SDP50A Show-me Whiteboard Pens Slim Barrel Medium Tip Assorted $52.36

SDP10A Show-me Whiteboard Pens Slim Barrel Medium Tip Assorted $13.05

Edding Whiteboard Markers

L4-360001 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Black Bullet Each $1.67

L4-360002 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Red Bullet Each $1.67

L4-360003 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Blue Bullet Each $1.67

L4-360004 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Green Bullet Each $1.67

L4-360006 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Orange Bullet EA $1.67

L4-360008 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Purple Bullet Each $1.67

4-360-4 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Wallet 4 $6.18

4 4-360-8 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Assorted Bullet Wallet 8 $12.07

L4-363001 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Black Chisel Each $1.67

L4-363002 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Red Chisel Each $1.67

L4-363003 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Blue Chisel Each $1.67

L4-363004 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Green Chisel Each $1.67

L4-363006 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Orange Chisel Each $1.67

L4-363007 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Brown Chisel Each $1.67

L4-363008 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Purple Chisel Each $1.67

5 4-363-4 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Assorted Chisel Wallet 4 $6.20

4-363-8 Edding 363 Whiteboard Marker Assorted Chisel Wallet 8 $12.44

15Whiteboards & Whiteboard Markers

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

3

2

4

1 ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

MonAmi Whiteboard Markers

L4364BK MonAmi Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Black Each $1.48

L4364R MonAmi Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Red Each $1.48

L4364BL MonAmi Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Blue Each $1.48

L4364G MonAmi Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Green Each $1.48

1 4364ASS MonAmi Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Assorted Box 12 $18.01

Faber Castell Whiteboard Markers

2 67-1592044 Faber-Castell Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Assorted Wallet 4 $6.54

67-1592068 Faber-Castell Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Assorted Wallet 6 $9.32

67-1592082 Faber-Castell Whiteboard Markers Bullet Tip Assorted Wallet 8 $12.43

Artline Whiteboard Markers

L157701 Artline 577 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Black Each $3.24

L157702 Artline 577 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Red Each $3.24

L157703 Artline 577 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Blue Each $3.24

L157704 Artline 577 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Green Each $3.24

157744 Artline 577Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Assorted Wallet 4 $11.97

157746 Artline 577 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Assorted Wallet 6 $17.76

3 157741 Artline 577 Whiteboard Marker Bullet Tip Assorted Box 12 $36.25

L157901 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Black Each $3.24

L157902 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Red Each $3.24

L157903 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Blue Each $3.24

L157904 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Green Each $3.24

L157906 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Purple Each $3.24

157944 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Assorted Wallet 4 $11.97

4 157946 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Assorted Wallet 6 $17.76

157941 Artline 579 Whiteboard Marker Chisel Point Assorted Box 12 $36.25

16 Whiteboard Markers

EDUC8 DOUBLE-SIDED 
MAGNETIC WHITEBOARDS
See page 15



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Crayons

1 221NWP12 Staedtler Twister Crayons Pack 12 $7.32

52-8038 Crayola Classpack Crayons 400 $135.50

2 52 912 Crayola Jumbo Crayons Pack 12 $7.86

52-2048 Crayola Large Crayons Pack 48 $20.03

52-100A Crayola Large School Crayons Box 10 $4.80

52-7432 Crayola Twistable Crayons Deskpack 32 $21.58

3 52-7412 Crayola Twistable Crayons Pack 12 $9.95

52-9701 Crayola Twistable Crayons Pack 16 $9.23

52-7240 Crayola Twistables Classpack 240 $126.50

52-12 Crayons Crayola Regular Size 92mm x 83 $1.43

829773 Bic Kids Triangular Plastidecor Crayons Pack 12 $6.82

4 ETC001 Educ8 Twist Crayons Pk 12 $4.02

21-120044 Faber Castell Chublets Wax Crayons Box 96 $16.63

21-120093 Faber Castell Grip Triangular Wax Crayons Box 12 $5.84

21-120037 Faber Castell Jumbo Wax Crayons Box 12 $5.84

Oil Pastels

OPML-12F Micador Large Oil Pastels Fluoro Pack 12 $5.10

OPM648 Micador Oil Pastel Large Pk 48 $19.86

OPM612L Micador Oil Pastels Large Box 12 with Lid $4.52

OPM624CS Micador Oil Pastels Large Classpack 432 $129.99

5 OPM612 Micador Oil Pastels Large Pack 12 L-12 $4.86

OPM624 Micador Oil Pastels Large Pack 24 L-24 $9.77

OPML-12M Micador Oil Pastels Metallic Pack 12 $4.10

OPM112 Micador Oil Pastels Small Pack 12 S-12 $2.90

6 OPM216 Micador Oil Pastels Small Pack 16 $4.02

OPM225 Micador Oil Pastels Small Pack 25 S-25 $6.82

OPML-12WS Micador Oil Pastels Water Soluble Pack 12 $5.10

SPMP12 Micador For Artists Soft Pastels Box 12 $13.93

SPMP24 Micador For Artists Soft Pastels Box 24 $26.51

17Crayons & Pastels

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

5

4

3

2

1

Scissors

3025L Scissors - Kindy Left Handed 135mm Green $1.38

1 3025 Scissors - Kindy Right Handed 135mm $1.38

801L Scissors - Office Left handed 210mm $2.84

801B Scissors - Office Right Handed 210mm Red $2.40

806 Scissors - Office Right Handed 215mm $3.44

2 JP706SG Scissors - School Right Handed 150mm Red (606) $1.56

2005 Scissors - Smartcut 140mm $3.14

2006 Scissors - Smartcut 155mm $3.53

2007 Scissors - Smartcut 175mm Softgrip Blue $3.73

2008 Scissors - Smartcut 195mm $4.42

2009 Scissors - Smartcut 215mm Softgrip Blue $4.90

20010 Scissors - Smartcut 245mm $5.84

SS100 Scissors - Speciality 135mm Blue $2.05

KS20L Scissors - Student Left Handed 170mm Red $2.37

3 KS20 Scissors - Student Right Handed 170mm Blue $1.92

975410 Scissors Marbig Comfort Grip 135mm $2.83

975420 Scissors Marbig Comfort Grip 182mm $5.21

975430 Scissors Marbig Comfort Grip 215mm $7.61

4 975460 Scissors Marbig Comfort Grip Left & Right Handed 182mm $8.79

69 3009B Crayola Blunt Tip Scissors 136mm Suitable for Left and Right $4.07

119-2D Knife Retractable Fluoro Colour $6.41

50002 Precision Art Knife $12.51

Westcott Scissors

5 14606 Westcott Microban Kids Scissors 127mm 5 inch $2.72

14431 Westcott Students Scissors 152mm 6 inch $2.72

14231 Westcott Microban Students Scissors 7 inch $2.60

13594 Westcott Kids 5 inch Blunt Tip Lefties $2.48

44218 Westcott Kleenearth 178mm Scissors $7.43

41418 Westcott Kleenearth 203mm Scissors $6.00

13138 Westcott KleenEarth 9 inch (229mm) Straight Scissors $8.70

6 14756 Westcott Scissor 5 inch Classroom Caddy of 24 $74.25

13529 Westcott Titanium 8 inch (203mm) Scissors $15.53

18 Scissors

6



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

VIC GOVERNMENT 
SUPPLIER UNDER 
THE VIC SCHOOLS, 
OFFICE AND 
EDUCATION 
FURNITURE PANEL 
VIC ITS01

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Micador Scissors

M037344 Micador Scissors Green Handle 165mm $2.94

SCR300 Micador Sizzle Scissor 150mm Round $3.71

2 SCR100 Micador Sizzle Scissors 130mm Right Handed $2.54

SCL200 Micador Sizzle Scissors 130mm Left Handed $3.73

19Scissors

2

Maxim are your one-stop 
shop for online resources 
from all publishers.

LEARNING AND 
TEACHING FROM 
HOME COULDN’T 
BE EASIER!

Contact us to get 
set up today!



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

5

6

4

3

2

1

Art Paper / Board

RGPA4 Glitter Paper A4 Assorted Colours Pack 50 $13.25

1 18527 Rainbow Cellophane 750 x 1000mm Assorted Pack 25 $19.58

2 TS125 Rainbow Tissue Square 125mm 480 sht $8.09

RCS35X13 Streamers 35mm x 13m Assorted Pack 48 $21.29

3 MGL2538 MG Litho Art Paper 94gsm 255 x 380 ream 500 $36.15

MGL3851 MG Litho Art Paper 94gsm 380 x 510 Ream 500 $75.80

MGL7651 MG Litho Art Paper 94gsm 760 x 510 Ream 500 $144.61

140899 News/Cutting Book 400 x 325  72 Page $4.01

30212016 Clean Slate Canvas Board, 20x16in $8.75

90033 XL Board Black 510 x 635 210gsm Pack 50 $56.59

Cover Paper

4 91334 Le Cirque Cover Paper A3 125gsm Assorted Ream 500 $38.87

91333 Le Cirque Cover Paper A4 125gsm Assorted Ream 500 $20.34

RCPA3100BR Cover Paper A3 125gsm Brown Pack 100 $14.23

RCPA3100GO Cover Paper A3 125gsm Gold Pk 100 $14.23

RCPA3100IVS Cover Paper A3 125gsm Ivory Sand Pk 100 $13.79

RCPA3100PU Cover Paper A3 125gsm Purple Pack 100 $14.23

RCPA3100RB Cover Paper A3 125gsm Royal Blue Pk 100 $13.79

RCPA3100XG Cover Paper A3 125gsm Xmas Green Pk 100 $14.23

RCPA4100LGR Cover Paper A4 - Light Green Pack 100 $7.02

RCPA4100BR Cover Paper A4 125gsm Brown Pack 100 $7.02

RCPA4100GO Cover Paper A4 125gsm Gold Pk 100 $7.02

RCPA4100IVS Cover Paper A4 125gsm Ivory Sand Pk 100 $7.02

RCPA4100RB Cover Paper A4 125gsm Royal Blue Pk 100 $7.02

RCPA4100WH Cover Paper A4 125gsm White Pack 100 $7.02

RCPA4100XG Cover Paper A4 125gsm Xmas Green Pk 100 $7.02

5 91350 XL Cover Paper 255 x 380 Assorted Ream 500 $55.43

RCPA3500WH XL Cover Paper A3 125gsm White Ream 500 $42.68

90129 XL Cover Paper A4 125gsm Assorted Pack 250 $20.80

91327 XL Cover Paper Black 510 x 760 125gsm Pack 250 $106.07

Fluoro Paper

6 90182 XL Office Paper A4 80gsm Fluoro Pink Ream 500 $24.17

90180 XL Office Paper A4 80gsm Fluoro Green Ream 500 $24.17

90181 XL Office Paper A4 80gsm Fluoro Orange Ream 500 $24.17

90184 XL Office Paper A4 80gsm Fluoro Yellow Ream 500 $24.17

20 Paper Products



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Drawing Cartridge

LCDCA3 Le Cirque Drawing Cartridge A3 110gsm Ream 500 $29.39

LCDCA4 Le Cirque Drawing Cartridge A4 110gsm Ream 500 $15.29

40003 Drawing Cartridge 594 x 841 110gsm Pk 100 $74.28

40002 Drawing Cartridge A1 594 x 840 Pack 250 $78.44

RDCA2250 Drawing Cartridge A2 Pack 250 $39.20

40027 Drawing Cartridge A3 125gsm Ream 500 $49.95

40028 Drawing Cartridge A4 125gsm Ream 500 $24.48

Cardboard

1 12800 Card Squares 203 x 203 300gsm Pack 100 $10.99

PA052 Cardboard Cone 18cm Large 10s $20.25

Spectrum Board

SPBCBL Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Black Pack 20 $13.73

2 SPBA Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 100 Assorted $65.33

SPBCDB Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Dark Blue $13.73

SPBCE Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Emerald $13.73

SPBCGO Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Gold $13.73

SPBCLB Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Light Blue $13.73

SPBCL Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Lime $13.73

SPBCO Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Orange $13.73

SPBCP Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Pink $13.73

SPBCPU Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Purple $13.73

SPBCR Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Red $13.73

SPBCW Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 White $13.73

SPBCY Spectrum Board 510 x 640mm 200gsm Pack 20 Yellow $13.73

SPBA3B Spectrum Board A3 200gsm Black 100 Pack $31.39

3 SPBA4 Spectrum Board A4 200gsm Pack 100 Assorted $14.71

Multipacks

4 LCPM48 Multipack A4 Pastel 80gsm Ream 500 $18.50

LCPM416 Multipack A4 Pastel 160gsm Pack 250 $18.50

LCBM416 Multipack A4 Bright 160gsm Pack 250 $22.08

5 LCBM48 Multipack A4 Bright 80gsm Ream 500 $22.08

6 90192 Multipack A4 Fluoro 80gsm Ream 500 $24.17

21Paper Products

5

4

3

2

1

6



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Coloured Paper / Card

LC31028 Le Cirque A3 80gsm Mint Green Ream 500 $22.52

LC31088 Le Cirque A3 80gsm Pink Ream 500 $22.52

LC31068 Le Cirque A3 80gsm Sky Blue Ream 500 $22.52

LC31008 Le Cirque A3 80gsm Yellow Ream 500 $22.52

1 LC320416 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Bright Blue Pack 250 $29.43

LC320216 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Canary Yellow Pack 250 $29.43

LC310716 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Green Pack 150 $22.52

LC320516 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Orange Pack 250 $29.43

LC310816 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Pink Pack 250 $22.52

LC320916 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Scarlet Pack 250 $29.43

LC310616 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Sky Blue Pack 250 $22.52

LC30216 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm White Pack 250 $22.52

2 LC320816 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Woodpecker Green Pack 250 $29.43

LC310016 Le Cirque Card A3 160gsm Yellow Pack 250 $22.52

LC40210 Le Cirque Card A4 100gsm White Pack 400 $11.57

LC420416 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Bright Blue Pack 250 $13.73

3 LC420616 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Bright Pink Pack 250 $13.73

LC420016 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Bright Yellow Pack 250 $13.73

LC410516 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Buff Pack 250 $11.87

LC420216 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Canary Yellow Pack 250 $13.73

LC420116 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Gold Pack 250 $13.73

LC410716 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Green Pack 250 $11.87

LC411016 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Ivory Pack 250 $11.87

4 LC410116 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Light Blue Pack 250 $11.87

LC410416 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Lilac Pack 250 $11.87

LC420316 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Lime Green Pack 250 $13.73

LC410216 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Mint Green Pack 250 $11.87

LC420516 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Orange Pack 250 $13.73

LC410816 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Pink Pack 250 $11.87

LC410316 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Salmon Pack 250 $11.87

LC420916 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Scarlet Pack 250 $13.73

LC410616 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Sky Blue Pack 250 $11.87

LC40216 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm White Pack 250 $11.87

LC420816 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Woodpecker Green Pack 250 $13.73

LC410016 Le Cirque Card A4 160gsm Yellow Pack 250 $11.87

4

3

2

1

22 Paper Products



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

LC40220 Le Cirque Card A4 200gsm White Pack 200 $11.66

91334 Le Cirque Cover Paper A3 125gsm Assorted Ream 500 $38.87

1 91333 Le Cirque Cover Paper A4 125gsm Assorted Ream 500 $20.34

2 LC32048 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Bright Blue Ream 500 $26.00

LC32008 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Bright Yellow Ream 500 $26.00

LC31078 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Green Ream 500 $22.52

LC31108 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Ivory Ream 500 $22.52

LC31018 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Light Blue Ream 500 $22.52

LC31048 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Lilac Ream 500 $22.52

3 LC32038 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Lime Green Ream 500 $26.00

LC32058 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Orange Ream 500 $26.00

LC31038 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Salmon Pack 500 $22.52

LC32098 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Scarlet Ream 500 $26.00

LC32088 Le Cirque Paper A3 80gsm Woodpecker Green Ream 500 $26.00

LC42048 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Bright Blue Ream 500 $11.97

LC42068 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Bright Pink Ream 500 $11.97

4 LC42008 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Bright Yellow Ream 500 $11.97

LC41058 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Buff Ream 500 $9.71

LC42028 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Canary Yellow Ream 500 $11.97

LC42018 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Gold Ream 500 $11.97

LC41078 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Green Ream 500 $9.71

LC41108 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Ivory Ream 500 $9.71

LC41018 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Light Blue Ream 500 $9.71

5 LC41048 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Lilac Ream 500 $9.71

LC42038 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Lime Green Ream 500 $11.97

LC41028 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Mint Green Ream 500 $9.71

LC42058 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Orange Ream 500 $11.97

LC41088 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Pink Ream 500 $9.71

LC41038 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Salmon Ream 500 $9.71

6 LC42098 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Scarlet Ream 500 $11.97

LC41068 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Sky Blue Ream 500 $9.71

LC42088 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Woodpecker Green Ream 500 $11.97

LC41008 Le Cirque Paper A4 80gsm Yellow Ream 500 $9.71

23Paper Products

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 T318978 Trophee A3 80gsm Deep Violet Ream 500 $26.00

T30212 Trophee Card A3 120gsm White Pack 250 $19.83

T31416 Trophee Card A3 160gsm Black Pack 250 $91.02

T40212 Trophee Card A4 120gsm White Pack 250 $13.06

T41416 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Black Pack 250 $21.10

T4110216 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Caramel Pack 250 $13.73

T4101816 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Deep Violet Pack 250 $13.73

T4105016 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Lavender Pack 250 $13.73

2 T4110316 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Pastel Gold Pack 250 $31.89

T4104916 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Peach Pack 250 $13.73

T4105216 Trophee Card A4 160gsm Royal Blue Pack 250 $13.73

T418798 Trophee Paper A4 80gsm Caramel Ream 500 $20.30

T417868 Trophee Paper A4 80gsm Deep Violet Ream 500 $13.48

T419728 Trophee Paper A4 80gsm Lavender Ream 500 $13.48

T417808 Trophee Paper A4 80gsm Pastel Gold Ream 500 $13.48

3 T419708 Trophee Paper A4 80gsm Peach Ream 500 $13.48

T419768 Trophee Paper A4 80gsm Royal Blue Ream 500 $22.34

90171 Black Paper Quill A4 80gsm Ream 500 $19.62

90340 Black Surface Board A4 210gsm Pack 100 $24.04

1482947 Rainbow Poster Board 510 x 640mm Assorted Pack 10 $21.54

1482955 Rainbow Poster Board A4 Assorted Pack 10 $5.15

2501325 Rainbow Poster Board 510 x 640mm Black 400gsm Pack 10 $21.54

2501252 Rainbow Poster Board 510 x 640mm Royal White Pack 10 $21.54

4 1482939 Rainbow Fluoro Board A4 280gsm Assorted Pack 25 $9.71

RPRLA Poster Display Paper 90gsm Lavender $10.05

1282484 Fluoro Board 510 x 640mm 280gsm Pk 25 $39.44

90330 Coloured Board A4 200gsm Assorted Pack 100 $18.64

Lightweight Cardboard

5 RLWBBK Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm Black Pack 20 $14.67

RLWBBL Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm Blue Pack 20 $14.67

RLWBGR Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm Green Pack 20 $14.67

RLWBPI Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm Pink Pack 20 $14.67

6 RLWBRE Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm Red Pack 20 $14.67

RLWBWH Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm White Pack 20 $14.67

RLWBYE Lightweight Cardboard 510 x 640mm 250gsm Yellow Pack 20 $14.67

5

4

3

2

1

24 Paper Products

6



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Brenex

1 80300 Brenex Circles Fluoro 120mm Single Sided Pack 120 $6.13

80305 Brenex Circles Fluoro 180mm Single Sided pack 120 $12.71

80155 Brenex Circles Matt 120mm Double Sided Pack 500 $14.67

2 80145 Brenex Circles Matt 180mm Double Sided Pack 500 $20.12

80310 Brenex Fluoro Stars 150mm Single Sided $13.06

80315 Brenex Fluoro Stars 205mm Double Sided $16.63

90244 Brenex Foil Shapes Double Sided Pack 75 $8.31

3 80197 Brenex Matt Classroom Pack $51.36

80330 Brenex Squares Fluoro 127mm x 127mm Single Sided Pack 100 $4.33

80320 Brenex Squares Fluoro 254mm x 254mm Single Sided pack 100 $14.32

80250 Brenex Squares Gloss 127mm x 127mm Single Sided Pack 360 $5.99

80240 Brenex Squares Gloss 254 x 254mm Single Sided Pack 360 $22.42

80105 Brenex Squares Matt 254 x 254mm Pack 360 $24.53

80030 Brenex Squares Matt Black 254 x 254mm Pack 360 $19.86

Tissue / Tracing Paper

4 0331 Tissue Paper 375 x 500mm Assorted Pack 100 $10.49

32182 Tissue Paper 500 x 750mm Assorted Pack 100 $14.23

980649 Tissue Paper A4 Assorted Colours Pack 120 $5.50

304689 Tissue Paper FC Assorted Colours Pack 120 $7.07

0329 Tissue Paper Rainbow 250 x 375 17gsm Pack 120 $5.84

5 TWP235 Tracing Paper Pad A3 25 Sheets $16.88

TWP220 Tracing Paper Pad A4 50 Sheets $12.71

FCA Rainbow Foil Crepe 500mm x 1m Assorted Pack 6 $10.98

Corrugated Board

CBA2 Corrugated Board A4 Assorted Pack 25 $23.06

CBA42 Corrugated Board A4 Assorted Pack 25 $10.55

FCBSGS Corrugated Borders Metallic 60mm X 10m Gold & Silver $13.98

FCBSRG Corrugated Borders Metallic 60mm X 10m Red & Green $13.98

6 CSBRBK Scalloped Corrugated Borders Black $13.63

CSBRBL Scalloped Corrugated Borders Blue $13.63

CSBRGR Scalloped Corrugated Borders Green $13.68

CSBRRE Scalloped Corrugated Borders Red $13.63

CSBRYE Scalloped Corrugated Borders Yellow 60mm x 15m $13.63

25Paper Products

4

3

2

1

6

5



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Crepe Paper

1 81700 Crepe Paper Assorted 12 Pack $11.35

RFCG Crepe Paper Fluoro Rainbow Green 500mm x 2.5m Loose $1.76

RFCL Crepe Paper Fluoro Rainbow Lilac 500mm x 2.5m Loose $1.76

RFCO Crepe Paper Fluoro Rainbow Orange 500mm x 2.5m Loose $1.76

RFCP Crepe Paper Fluoro Rainbow Pink $1.76

RFCY Crepe Paper Fluoro Rainbow Yellow 500mm x 2.5m Loose $1.76

RCPGG Crepe Paper Grass Green 500mm Pk 12 $12.02

970882 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Black $12.02

2 970890 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Dark Blue $12.02

970889 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Dark Brown $12.02

970884 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Dark Green $12.02

970885 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Light Blue $12.02

970888 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Orange $12.02

970883 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Pink $12.02

970886 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Purple $12.02

970887 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Red $12.02

970880 Crepe Paper Pk 12 White $12.02

970891 Crepe Paper Pk 12 Yellow $12.02

Doyleys

3 BWD215 Doyleys 215mm 250 sheets White $11.33

BSID215 Doyleys 215mm Silver Pack 250 $37.23

BWD265 Doyleys 265mm 250 sheets White $14.67

Paper Rolls

80585 Paper Rolls - Black $9.77

80548 Paper Rolls - Blue $9.77

4 80580 Paper Rolls - Dark Green $9.77

80575 Paper Rolls - Green $9.77

80570 Paper Rolls - Lime Green $9.77

80565 Paper Rolls - Mid Blue $9.77

80530 Paper Rolls - Orange $9.77

80545 Paper Rolls - Purple $9.77

80560 Paper Rolls - Royal Blue $9.77

80515 Paper Rolls - Yellow $9.77

CR110 Craft Rolls 110 x 38mm Pack 110 $40.62

5 CRW Rainbow Club Roll 80gsm 500mm x 60m White 80gsm $27.57

6 848020 Kraft Paper Roll 600mm x 340m $164.52

4

5

3

2

1

26 Paper Products

6



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Newsprint

NP2 Newsprint 255 x 380 48gsm White $18.70

NP3 Newsprint 380 x 510 48gsm White Ream 500 $34.47

NP4 Newsprint 510 x 760 48gsm White Ream 500 $55.11

NP1 Newsprint A4 49gsm Ream 500 $15.57

Carl Paper Trimmers

1 799210 Carl DC200/210/212 Disc Mat Blister Card $41.10

700230N Carl DC230 A3 Paper Trimmer 35 sheet 430mm $415.10

799230 Carl DC230 Disc Mat Blistercard 2 Pieces $48.19

799250 Carl DC250 Disc Mat $53.59

799002 Carl K28 Straight Blade 2 pieces $40.47

Razorback Paper Trimmers

2 RZT670 Razorback A2 Heavy Duty Trimmer $279.59

RZT480 Razorback A3 Heavy Duty Trimmer $245.70

RZT360 Razorback A4 Heavy Duty Trimmer $163.80

Cutters

3 D803 Cutter Economy 18mm $1.92

D804 Cutter Economy 9mm $1.42

Blades & Cutting Mats

1404-L Cutter Blades for D-803 $3.07

27Paper Products, Trimmers & Cutters

3

2

1

 
 

 
 

A4A3
A2

HEAVY DUTY  
ROTARY TRIMMERS



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

5

4

3

2

1

Glitter Paint

1 GLP500G Glitter Paint Gold 500ml $12.38

GLP500GR Glitter Paint Green 500ml $12.38

GLP500MAG Glitter Paint Magenta 500ml $12.38

2 GLP500RD Glitter Paint Red 500ml $12.38

GLP500S Glitter Paint Silver 500ml $12.38

GLP500TURQ Glitter Paint Turquoise 500ml $12.38

Liquitemp Paint

LT2BLK Liquitemp 2L Black $22.28

LT2BL Liquitemp 2L Brilliant Blue $22.28

LT2RD Liquitemp 2L Brilliant Red $22.28

3 LT2YL Liquitemp 2L Brilliant Yellow $22.28

LT2BTSN Liquitemp 2L Burnt Sienna $22.28

LT2GR Liquitemp 2L Green $22.28

LT2LFGR Liquitemp 2L Leaf Green $22.28

LT2OR Liquitemp 2L Orange $22.28

LT2PUR Liquitemp 2L Purple $22.28

LT2WHT Liquitemp 2L White $22.28

Liquicryl Paint

LC2BLK Liquicryl 2L Black $21.56

LC2BL Liquicryl 2L Brilliant Blue $21.56

4 LC2GR Liquicryl 2L Brilliant Green $21.56

LC2BTSN Liquicryl 2L Burnt Sienna (Brown) $21.56

LC2LFGR Liquicryl 2L Leaf Green $21.56

LC2OR Liquicryl 2L Orange $21.56

LC2PK Liquicryl 2L Pink $21.56

LC2PUR Liquicryl 2L Purple $21.56

5 LC2RD Liquicryl 2L Red $21.56

LC2SKBL Liquicryl 2L Sky Blue $21.56

LC2WHT Liquicryl 2L White $21.56

LC2YL Liquicryl 2L Yellow $21.56

FLT500SET Fluoro Poster Paint Assorted Set 8 $89.95

28 Paint



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Splash Paint

CS2CF Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Choc Fudge (Brown) $16.79

1 CS2CC Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Cupcake Pink $15.95

CS2P Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Poppy (Magenta) $15.95

CS2PB Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Purple Blast $15.95

CS2SKY Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Sky (Cobalt) $15.95

CS2T Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Tangy Orange $15.95

CS2PEP Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Turquoise $15.95

2 CS2VC Splash Classroom Acrylic 2L Violet Crunch (Lilac) $15.95

WEP001 Educ8 Washable Poster Paint 2L Blue $12.95

WEP002 Educ8 Washable Poster Paint 2L Black $12.95

3 WEP003 Educ8 Washable Poster Paint 2L Red $12.95

WEP004 Educ8 Washable Poster Paint 2L Green $12.95

WEP005 Educ8 Washable Poster Paint 2L Yellow $12.95

WEP016 Educ8 Washable Poster Paint 2L White $12.95

Paint Brushes

ECFBS60 Paint Brush #579 Pack 60 Assorted Sizes $50.15

ECBS60 Paint Brush #582 Pack of 60 Assorted Sizes $49.19

4 1600F2 Paint Brush Flat No. 2 $0.59

1600F4 Paint Brush Flat No. 4 $0.66

1600F6 Paint Brush Flat No. 6 $0.86

1600F8 Paint Brush Flat No. 8 $0.91

1600F10 Paint Brush Flat No. 10 $1.23

1600F12 Paint Brush Flat No. 12 $2.12

1600R2 Paint Brush Round No. 2 $0.65

1600R4 Paint Brush Round No. 4 $0.70

1600R6 Paint Brush Round No. 6 $0.85

6 1600R8 Paint Brush Round No. 8 $1.32

1600R10 Paint Brush Round No. 10 $1.56

1600R12 Paint Brush Round No. 12 $2.07

5 F2060.04 Paint Brush Goat Hair No. 4 Roymac $1.62

F2060.08 Paint Brush Goat Hair No. 8 Roymac $2.55

F2060.10 Paint Brush Goat Hair No.10 Roymac $3.74

F2060.02 Paint Brush Goat Hair No.2 Roymac $1.52

F2060.06 Paint Brush Goat Hair No.6 Roymac $2.13

29Paint

5

6

4

3

2

1

WASHABLE

POSTER POSTER 
PAINTPAINT

Washing Instructions
Soak garment, then wash in warm water with mild detergent.
Please note: Use of a stain remover may make the stain removal more difficult.

2
LITRES

NON 
TOXIC

For more exciting educ8 products please visit 
www.maximofficegroup.com.au

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

Product #: WEP003

RED



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

ACHVR.000 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 000 $2.58

ACHVR.0 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 0 $2.70

ACHVR.02 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round No 2 $2.82

ACHVR.04 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 4 $3.20

ACHVR.06 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 6 $3.47

ACHVR.08 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 8 $4.59

ACHVR.10 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 10 $6.64

1 ACHVR.12 Paint Brush Roymac Achiever Round Size 12 $8.04

M038471 Paint Brush Roymac 1600 Series Class Set 168 $136.58

FFUTR-02 Roymac Future Round Paint Brush Size 2 $1.04

FFUTR-04 Roymac Future Round Paint Brush Size 4 $1.13

FFUTR-06 Roymac Future Round Paint Brush Size 6 $1.59

FFUTR-08 Roymac Future Round Paint Brush Size 8 $1.68

FFUTR-10 Roymac Future Round Paint Brush Size 10 $2.72

CFBF Colourfun Paint Brush Flat Each $1.85

CFBR Colourfun Paint Brush Round Each $2.09

2 BH1 Paint Brush Holder $5.87

Watercolour Paints

3 PDS12 Stack-Twist Watercolour Paint Sets 12 Disc $6.89

PDS18 Stack-Twist Watercolour Paint sets 18 Disc $9.09

PDS24 Stack-Twist Watercolour Paint Sets 24 Disc $10.65

TB06WSET Tempera Block 06 Set $10.24

WCD80 Tempera Painting Station 8s $21.99

TB06WREF Temperablock Refills Size 6 Pack 6 $5.38

4 TD09SET Tempodisc 09 with Palette $7.07

TD09REF Tempodisc Refill 09 $6.08

WCD60 Micador Tempera Painting Station 6s $17.69

PTMW12 Micador Watercolour Paint 12x12ml Tube Set $10.98

5 PT858 Koh-I-Noor Watercolour 24s Asst $24.62

5

4

3

2

1

30 Paint



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Paint Accessories

MARBSET Marbling Ink Refills $41.74

PT Paint Roller Tray 525 x 235mm $16.17

PEG12 Painting Pegs Pack 12 $11.82

1 P9 Palette Plastic 10 Well $3.51

P8 Palette Plastic 6 Well Muffin $5.92

SPM Splash Paint Mat Each $14.83

2 SPPS6S EC Premium Safety Paint Pot Set of 6 $16.43

WP5SET Waterpot No.5 Set Pack 5 $17.78

54-2070 Pump-Paint 2L (Crayola) $6.75

3 SM01 Micador Art Smock $12.51

JASGB Junior Artist Smocks Green & Blue Ages 5-8 $13.75

JASP Junior Artist Smocks Purple Ages 5-8 $13.56

AP200 Artist Apron - Navy Roymac $21.60

FACESET6 Face and Body Paint Set of 6 50ml Jars $27.86

0366980 Jasco 36 Tray Art Drying Rack $662.18

Canvas Board

4 3020108 Micador Clean Slate Canvas Board 10x8 Inch $2.72

30211411 Micador Clean Slate Canvas Board 11 x 14 No Frame $4.48

30211210 Micador Clean Slate Canvas Board 12 x 10 No Frame $3.89

302186 Micador Clean Slate Canvas Board 8 x 6 $1.67

31Paint

4

3

2

1

We are thrilled to 
announce Maxim 
is now a Business 
Partner of BMV



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Visual Art Diaries

SWV11 Visual Art Diary 11 x 14 Quill $8.59

SWVA2 Visual Art Diary A2 $17.51

EVDA3 Visual Art Diary Black 110gsm A3 120 Page Educ8 $8.39

1 EVDA4 Visual Art Diary Black 110gsm A4 120 Page Educ8 $3.92

Sketch Books

56041 Spirax 532 Sketch Book A2 422x594mm 20 Leaf/40 Page $13.18

Q534 Sketch Book 210 x 297 20 sheet $2.93

Q533 Sketch Book 297 x 420 20 sheet $4.37

2 Q532 Quill Sketch Book A2 $12.71

Art Folios

20430 Artfolio A3 With Handle Black $12.85

MBEHA2 Micador Art Folio 225gsm A2 $3.24

0245460 Jasart Art Folio 225gsm A3 $4.39

RKPFDA2 Rainbow Kraft Paper Folio 250gsm A2 $2.36

RKPFDA3 Rainbow Kraft Paper Folio 250gsm A3 $1.76

Scrapbooks

3 SB1064 Educ8 Scrapbook 64 Page 100gsm Each $1.38

MSB1064 Educ8 Scrapbook Mini 64 page 165 x 245mm 100gsm Each $1.03

4 L140897 Educ8 Jumbo Scrap Book 72 pg 335 x 245mm $1.42

140896 Scrap Book #324 Fun Factory 335 x 240mm 48 Page Loose $1.52

81800 Scrap Book 236 x 335mm 64 page Brenex Each $2.88

140898 Scrap Book 330 x 280mm 120 Page Outerspace $2.93

Story Books

LESB048 Educ8 Story Book 210 x 190 48 Page 70gsm Each (SMALL SIZE BOOK) $0.84

5 LSA408 Educ8 Story Book A4 48 Page 12mm $1.28

L140801 Wonder Writer Book Ground/Grass/Sky A4 24mm 'Bear' $2.95

L140800 Wonder Writer Book Ground/Grass/Sky A4 18mm 'Snail' $2.95

Project Books / Story Books

L140845 Educ8 18mm Project Book Dotted 3rds 335 x 245mm 64 Pg Each $1.38

6 L140842 Educ8 24mm Project Book Dotted 3rds 335 x 245mm 64 Pg Each $1.38

LMSB064 Educ8 Mega Story Book 335 x 245mm 64 page $1.57

LNB5060 Scrapbook Bond PP Cover 330x245, 64 Page NotePad $2.21

6

5

4

3

2

1

32 Art & Craft Supplies

BEST 

SELLER!



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Modelling Clay

RM500MULTI EC Modelling Clay Assorted Colours 500g $5.55

1 RC500SET EC Modelling Clay Classpack 500g x 24 Blocks $125.37

2 MOC300 Micador Modelling Clay Assorted Colours 50g $7.26

MOB200 Micador Modelling Clay Fluorescent Colours 25g x 5 Blocks $5.34

3 MMT-9 Micador Modelling Tools-Plastic Pack 9 $4.86

RM500CBLK Modelling Clay 500gm Black $5.88

RM500CBRN Modelling Clay 500gm Brown $5.88

RM500CDB Modelling Clay 500gm Dark Blue $5.88

RM500CFL Modelling Clay 500gm Flesh $5.88

RM500CG Modelling Clay 500gm Grey $5.88

RM500CGR Modelling Clay 500gm Light Green $5.88

RM500COG Modelling Clay 500gm Olive Green $5.88

RM500COR Modelling Clay 500gm Orange $5.88

RM500CPK Modelling Clay 500gm Pink $5.88

RM500CPUR Modelling Clay 500gm Purple $5.88

RM500CRD Modelling Clay 500gm Red $5.88

RM500CBL Modelling Clay 500gm Sky Blue $5.88

RM500CTC Modelling Clay 500gm Terracotta $5.88

RM500CWHT Modelling Clay 500gm White $5.88

RM500CYL Modelling Clay 500gm Yellow $5.88

4 8101-0 FIMO Air Basic 1kg White Modelling Clay $7.12

8100-0 FIMO Air Basic 500g White Modelling Clay $7.12

5 100754531 DAS Terracotta Modelling Clay 1kg $13.69

100754530 DAS White Modelling Clay 1Kg $13.69

57-4400 Crayola Model Magic 907g White $35.91

6 ML710 No Fire Clay 10L Bucket $210.47

ML704 No Fire Clay 4ltr Bucket $101.79

PS3010 Northcote Pottery Clay 10kg Stoneware $22.46

PS2000 Northcote Pottery Clay 10kg Terracotta $22.46

PLAST3 Plaster of Paris 3kg $14.74

MPB180 Modelling Tools- Boxwood Pk 12 $24.44

6

5

4

3

2

1

33Art & Craft Supplies



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Plasticine

ML020-BK Plasticine Black 500g $4.46

ML020-BE Plasticine Blue 500g $4.46

ML020-BR Plasticine Brown 500g $4.46

ML020-GR Plasticine Green 500g $4.46

ML020-GY Plasticine Grey 500g $4.46

ML020-LI Plasticine Lime 500g $4.46

ML020-OR Plasticine Orange 500g $4.46

ML020-RE Plasticine Red 500g $4.46

ML020-YE Plasticine Yellow 500g $4.46

Dough

1 FDASS EC Fun Dough Assorted Bucket 6 900gms $10.15

FDGREEN EC Fun Dough Green 900gms $10.75

FDORANGE EC Fun Dough Orange 900gms $10.75

FDPURPLE EC Fun Dough Purple 900gms $10.75

FDRED EC Fun Dough Red 900gms $10.75

FDYELLOW EC Fun Dough Yellow 900gms $10.75

2 FD5 Fun Dough Accessories 5pc $8.10

Craft Accessories

845701 Poly String 80M White $3.88

3 845601A Cotton Twine Ball 80M Natural $4.66

CJT2780 Jute Twine 315m Medium $26.45

CJT2957 Shamrock Jute Twine 570 metre $26.45

4 RRM Rainbow Coloured Raffia 20g bags Box 20 $41.70

COT1 EC Cream of Tartar 1kg $36.25

PN32 Needles Colour Pack 32 $5.36

Masks

121473 Paper Faces 50 per Bag $18.34

MPMH24 Paper Mache Half Masks Pack 24 $35.78

5 MPM24 Papier Mache Mask Pack 24 $40.23

Balloons / Tinsel

45309 Balloons 18cm Bag 100 $11.48

6 60001 Balloons 30cm Assorted Bag 100 $16.53

CH065 Basics Tinsel Stems 30cm Asstd Pk 150 $10.50

34 Art & Craft Supplies

6

5

1

2

3

4



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Pom Poms

103455 Pom Poms 38MM Assorted 50 Per Bag $13.17

336006 Pom Poms Glitter Assorted Sizes 200 Per Bag $25.61

100171 Pom Poms Neon Colours Assorted 150 Per Bag $17.03

335009 Pom Poms Standard Colours Assorted 150 Per Bag $14.48

117421 Pom Poms X-Mas (Red,Green,White) Assorted  Bag 100 $6.38

1 PP106 Basics Pom Poms Assorted Pack 300 $13.12

Popstix, Matchstix, Pegs

2 102328 Popstix Coloured 1000/Bag $18.93

102090 Popstix Plain 1000/Bag $9.61

102311 Matchstix Coloured 4000/Bag $11.77

3 0324520 Matchstix Plain 3000/Bag $9.77

117445 Dolly Pegs 10cm Plain Pack 24 $6.98

Pony Beads

4 PBA350 Pony Beads Alphabet Pack 350 $18.84

PBC1000 Pony Beads Christmas Pack 1000 $24.17

PBM1000 Pony Beads Metallic Pack 1000 $24.17

PBN1600 Pony Beads Neon Pack 1600 $23.79

PBP1000 Pony Beads Pearl Pack 1000 $23.79

Polystyrene Balls

105435 Polystyrene Balls 75mm Bag 25 $19.58

Rainbow Shapes

FR250 Rainbow Art Paper Rectangles Gloss Pack 360 $13.05

MR250 Rainbow Art Paper Rectangles Matt $11.63

FT125 Rainbow Gloss Triangles 125 x 125mm Pack 720 $9.03

5 MT125 Rainbow Matt Triangles 125 x 125 Pack 360 $9.03

Foil Accessories

6 29949 Foil Board A4 270gsm Assorted Pack 20 $8.05

29357 Foil Roll 500mm x 2m Gold $5.30

29356 Foil Roll 500mm x 2m Silver $5.30

DF125 Decorative Foil Squares 125 x 125mm $5.38

Spaghetti String

PT1BLK Spaghetti String 60m Black $12.27

PT1GB Spaghetti String 60m Glitter Sea Blue $12.27

PT1PB Spaghetti String 60m Pale Blue $12.27

PT1PG Spaghetti String 60m Pale Green $12.27

35Art & Craft Supplies

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

PT1P Spaghetti String 60m Purple $12.27

1 PT1R Spaghetti String 60m Red $12.27

PT1Y Spaghetti String 60m Yellow $12.27

Sequins

2 SM304 Sequins 100s Large Assorted $3.38

0324610 Sequins 10mm Flat Pack 25g $3.25

0324620 Sequins Value Pack (Asstd Shapes & Sizes) 25g $3.64

0324630 Sequins Large Stars Assorted Colours 25g $3.64

0324600 Scatters Assorted Shapes 100g Jar $13.29

3 0324580 Glitter Stars Assorted Colours 100g Jar $13.29

Food Dye

4 FD500RD Food Dye 500ML Brilliant Red $14.08

FD500YL Food Dye 500ML Brilliant Yellow $14.08

FD500OR Food Dye 500ML Orange $14.08

FD500PUR Food Dye 500ML Purple $14.08

FDP500BL Food Dye Powder 500gm Blue $35.31

FDP500RD Food Dye Powder 500gm Red $35.31

Glitter

GLP500RD Glitter Paint 500ml Red $12.38

5 GLP500BL Glitter Paint 500ml Blue $12.38

GLP500GR Glitter Paint 500ml Green $12.38

GLP500S Glitter Paint 500ml Silver $12.38

GLP500G Glitter Paint 500ml Gold $12.38

GLP500MAG Glitter Paint 500ml Magenta $12.38

GLP500TURQ Glitter Paint 500ml Turquoise $12.38

Stripping

SSRBL Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Black $5.84

6 SSRDB Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Dark Blue $5.84

SSRDG Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Dark Green $5.84

SSRPI Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Pink $5.84

SSRPU Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Purple $5.84

SSRRE Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Red $5.84

SSRWH Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m White $5.84

SSRYE Rainbow Stripping 25mm x 30m Yellow $5.84

LSRTU Stripping 50m x 30m Turquoise $11.43

36 Art & Craft Supplies

5

6

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Chenille Stems

1 102205 Chenille Stems 6mm Tinsel Assorted 150 Bag $13.69

104704 Cotton Stems 15cm Assorted 1000/Bag $36.91

0324000 Chenille Stems 15cm x 6mm Assorted 50 Bag $5.51

CH053-AS Chenille Stems 30cm x 12mm Assorted 100 Bag $13.50

CH054 Chenille Stems Special Mix 30cm Assorted 200 Bag $15.66

Moving Eyes

105763 Moving Eyes 10mm Round Bag 100 $3.94

2 105770 Moving Eyes 15mm Round Bag 100 $8.06

EE2515 Joggle Eyes 15mm Pack 100 $7.50

Paper Plates / Patty Pans

24006 Paper Plates 150mm Pack 50 $6.13

24007 Paper Plates 180mm Pack 50 $7.38

10394 Paper Plates 230mm Pk 50 $16.63

3 PP99L Paper Patty Pan Large Coloured Pack 100 $5.84

PP99S Paper Patty Pan Small Coloured $5.92

PP02L Patty Pan Large White Pack 100 $5.84

Glue, Adhesives & Accessories

4 201736 Maxi-Stick 36G Glue Stick $1.74

33-00065 Glue Stick UHU 21g $1.92

33-00098 UHU Magic Blue Glue Stick 40g $2.94

30840735 Glue Stik Bostik 8g $1.31

5 30840734 Glue Stik Bostik 35g $2.41

975493 Glue Tape $7.34

KP5 EC PVA 5L Kids Washable $54.33

KP125 EC PVA Kids Washable 125ml $3.96

KP1 EC PVA Kids Washable 1L $17.06

KP250 EC PVA Kids Washable 250mL $6.06

KP2 EC PVA Kids Washable 2L $27.38

KP500 EC PVA Kids Washable 500ml $11.03

KP50 EC PVA Kids Washable 50ml $2.23

6 PVA1 PVA Glue EC 1 litre $18.60

PVA125 PVA Glue EC 125ml $4.44

PVA250 PVA Glue EC 250ml $6.78

PVA2 PVA Glue EC 2Ltr $28.95

PVA5 PVA Glue EC 5 litre $58.86

37Adhesives

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

PVA500 PVA Glue EC 500ml $10.15

PVA50 PVA Glue EC 50ml $2.72

1 30803754 Clag Kids PVA 236ml #30803754 $6.80

30840129 Clag Pump 30840129 $11.53

2 GUM5 Clear Gum EC 5 Litre $47.83

GUM500 Clear Gum EC 500ml $8.37

975475 Power Tack 75G $3.24

L21531 UHU White Tack $2.90

3 30840350 Blu Tack 75g 371351 $3.09

30604201 Blu Tack Colour 75g 30604201 $5.43

30803735 Hot Melt Glue Stick 7.2mm x 100mm Pack 10 30803735 $4.66

30803736 Hot Melt Glue Gun 30803736 $19.58

AGM400 Spray Adhesive Micador $13.34

PCA045 Micador Fixative 450g $13.34

BG Glue Brush EC Flat $0.74

9592 Glue Brush Micador Long Handle $0.74

PS13024 Paste Spreader 130mm Colours $18.12

AEC200 Adhesive Eyes Assorted Colour Roll 2000 $14.67

AEBW2000 Adhesive Eyes Black & White Roll 2000 $14.67

Display Books

ICP20 Display Book A3 Fixed 20 Pocket $9.71

4 141ICDP Display Book A4 Refillable with Insertable Cover Black $2.60

Pencil Cases

MPP34 Pencil Case 330 x 135mm $3.24

MPPA3 Pencil Case Plastic A3 $5.79

5 MPPA4 Pencil Case Plastic A4 $4.86

MPPA5 Pencil Case Plastic A5 $3.24

M037320 Micador Licorice Allsorts Black pencil Case Skinny 340 x 136mm $3.36

M037313 Micador Licorice Allsorts Black pencil Case Large 375 x 264mm $5.37

38 Classroom Supplies

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Name Pencil Cases

MPCN4B Name Pencil Case Micador 340 x 100mm Blue/Green Zip $2.77

1 MPCN4A Name Pencil Case Micador 340 x 100mm Green/Blue Zip $3.20

MPCN3B Name Pencil Case Micador 235 x 130mm Blue/Orange Zip $2.86

MPCN3A Name Pencil Case Micador 235 x 130mm Orange/Blue Zip $2.82

MPCN2B Name Pencil Case Micador 340 x 170mm Orange/Blue Zip $3.38

MPCN2A Name Pencil Case Micador 340 x 170mm Red/Orange Zip $3.38

MPCN1B Name Pencil Case Micador 375 x 265mm Green/Blue Zip $4.37

MPCN1A Name Pencil Case Micador 375 x 265mm Blue/Green Zip $4.37

Tackers, Staplers & Staples

2 2101210 Rexel Economy Tacker $24.26

2101211 Tacker Staples 23/6 Box 1000 $10.53

R06131 Rexel No 56 Staples (26/6) Box 1000 $2.04

R06025FS Rexel No 56 Staples (26/6) Box 5000 $4.84

3 11830707 Rapid Tacker Staples 13/6 Box 5000 $49.86

90300 Marbig Staples (26/6) Box 5000 $2.21

Hinged Rings / Paper Fasteners

L377351 Esselte Hinged Rings No.3 50mm Each (Order 50 for a box) $1.24

L37736 Esselte Hinged Rings No.4 38mm Each (Order 100 for a box) $1.13

L37738 Esselte Hinged Rings No.6 25mm Each (Order 100 for a box) $0.83

4 42728 Esselte Paper Fasteners Steel 13mm Box 200 Brass $15.13

42730 Esselte Paper Fasteners Steel 19mm Box 200 Brass $19.61

42732 Esselte Paper Fasteners Steel 25mm Box 200 $21.00

L37739 Hinged Rings 19mm $0.52

Pins

5 45150 Safety Pins Assorted Pack 30 $2.54

45110 Push Pins Esselte Assorted Pack 50 $4.36

45108 Map Pin Plastic Headed Assorted Pack 200 $4.60

55885 Drawing Pins Box 100 $2.13

Rulers

RWM000 Ruler 1M Wooden Micador Mega $10.64

RUT30 Ruler 30cm Clear Plastic $0.66

RWE+30 Ruler 30cm Micador Polished $0.77

6 RWE30 Ruler 30cm Wooden Micador Essential Each $0.65

RWP30 Ruler 30cm Wooden Micador Primary $0.68

3021 Stainless Steel Ruler 30cm $3.68

39Classroom Supplies

5

6

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Masking Tape

MT1250 Tape - Masking 12mm x 50m $1.87

MT1950 Tape - Masking 19mm x 50m $1.82

1 MT2550 Tape - Masking 24mm x 50m $2.48

MT3650 Tape - Masking 36mm x 50m $3.64

MT5050 Tape - Masking 48mm x 50m $4.73

Charcoal

CHM203 Charcoal 9mm Pack 25 $23.97

18-129398 Charcoal Sticks 7-12mm Pack 5 $8.43

Sentence Strips

3 FC2C Sentence Strip Coloured 640 x 102mm Assorted Pack 100 $25.46

12840 Sentence Strips 300 x 100 250gsm Pack 100 $9.77

12841 Sentence Strips 600 x 100 300gsm Pack 100 $15.30

Flashcards

FC1C Flash Card 203 x 102 Pack 100 Assorted Colours $10.49

4 12820 Flashcards 203 x 103 300gsm Pack 100 $6.26

Chalk

5 CC100 Chalk EC Assorted Colour Box 100 $7.18

CW100 Chalk EC Dustless Pure White Box 100 $5.84

0388200 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip Blue Wet Wipe $11.19

0388210 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip Green Wet Wipe $11.19

6 0388240 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip Orange $11.19

0388190 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip Pink $11.19

0388230 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip Purple Wet Wipe $11.19

0388250 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip Red $11.19

0388220 Chalk Liquid Texta Jumbo 26g Chisel Tip White Wet Wipe $11.19

0388040 TEXTA Blue Liquid Chalk Marker Dry Wipe Jumbo $12.08

0388050 TEXTA Liquid Chalk Marker Dry Wipe Jumbo Green $12.08

0388030 TEXTA Liquid Chalk Marker Dry Wipe Jumbo Pink $12.08

0388070 TEXTA Liquid Chalk Marker Dry Wipe Jumbo Purple $12.08

PIU120 Micador Chalk Pastels Pack 12 $4.51

51-2012 Crayola Sidewalk Chalk Assorted Pack 12 $4.01

51-2048 Crayola Sidewalk Chalk Bucket 48 $11.97

5

6

40 Classroom Supplies

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Plastic Tote Trays

1 PTTBL Plastic Tote Tray Dark Blue $15.26

PTTGR Plastic Tote Tray Green $15.26

PTTLBL Plastic Tote Tray Light Blue $15.26

2 PTTMG Plastic Tote Tray Magenta $15.26

PTTOR Plastic Tote Tray Orange $15.26

PTTPUR Plastic Tote Tray Purple $15.26

PTTRE Plastic Tote Tray Red $15.26

PTTYL Plastic Tote Tray Yellow $15.26

ERTTRAYLID Plastic Tote Tray Lid Clear $5.31

Book Tubs

PBTBK Plastic Book Tub Black $7.59

PBTDBL Plastic Book Tub Dark Blue $7.59

ERPBT44 Plastic Book Tub Dark Green $7.59

PBTGR Plastic Book Tub Green $7.59

PBTMG Plastic Book Tub Magenta $7.59

3 PBTOR Plastic Book Tub Orange $7.59

4 PBTLBL Plastic Book Tub Playful Light Blue $7.59

PBTPUR Plastic Book Tub Purple $7.59

PBTRE Plastic Book Tub Red $7.59

ERPBT40 Plastic Book Tub Ruby $7.59

PBTTQ Plastic Book Tub Turquoise $7.59

PBTWHT Plastic Book Tub White $7.59

PBTYL Plastic Book Tub Yellow $7.59

Book Boxes

BBBK Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Black $3.19

BBBL Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Blue $3.47

BBGR Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Green $3.47

BBMA Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Magenta $3.47

BBOR Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Orange $3.47

BBPUR Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Purple $3.47

BBRE Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Red $3.47

BBWHT Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm White $3.47

5 BBYL Book Box 170 x 270 x 250mm Yellow $3.47

41Classroom Storage

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

8005801 Marbig Book Box Large 170 wide Blue Pack 5 $19.43

8005701 Marbig Book Box Small 90 wide Blue Pack 5 $16.63

8005704 Marbig Book Box Small 90 wide Green Pack 5 $16.63

8005703 Marbig Book Box Small 90 wide Red Pack 5 $16.63

8005705 Marbig Book Box Small 90 wide Yellow Pack 5 $16.63

Story Boxes

1 SB26 Story Box 170 x 170 x 230mm Blue $3.47

SB27 Story Box 170 x 170 x 230mm Green $3.47

SB23 Story Box 170 x 170 x 230mm Orange $3.47

SB19 Story Box 170 x 170 x 230mm Purple $3.47

SB29 Story Box 170 x 170 x 230mm Red $3.47

SB16 Story Box 170 x 170 x 230mm Yellow $3.47

Plastic Caddies

ERSPCLB Small Plastic Caddy Light Blue $6.70

ERSPCLG Small Plastic Caddy Light Green $6.70

2 ERSPCMA Small Plastic Caddy Magenta $6.70

ERSPCPU Small Plastic Caddy Purple $6.70

Chair Bags

3 CHBRD EC Chair Bag Red 420 x 440mm $8.89

CHBBL EC Chair Bag Blue 420 x 440mm $8.89

42 Classroom Storage

3

2

1

BROWSE ONLINE 
FOR MORE  
CLASSROOM 
STORAGE OPTIONS
Visit www.maximofficegroup.com.au  
or request the latest edition of the 
Maxim Furniture Catalogue for a more 
complete range of classroom storage 
products and furniture.



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Learning Aids

104162 Blackboard 400 x 300mm $6.48

LSTL10 10 Minute Sand Timer - Orange $30.69

1 LSTL5 5 Minute Sand Timer - Blue $30.69

Dice

2 OSD Dice 16mm Set 72 $29.31

OGD Large Dice 25mm  Standard Pack 16 $25.50

Counters

LSCN41000 Small Counters 20mm Jar 1000 $41.81

LSEEN41000 Small Transparent Counters 20mm Jar 1000 $41.81

3 LFAC72 Farm Animal Counters Jar 72 $27.45

CB96ASS Counters Bears Assorted Jar 96 $33.31

LBC72 Bug Counters Jar 72 $22.05

Learning Strips / Flashcards

LADSM Alphabet Strips Victorian Modern Cursive Script 42cm x 10cm Pack 30 $15.70

FC2C Sentence Strips 640 x 102mm Coloured $24.46

LFC0100 Learning Can Be Fun Flashcards Numbers 0-100 ea $6.38

LFCALPHA Learning Can Be Fun Flashcards Alphabet & Numbers 0-10 ea $6.38

FC1C Flash Cards 102x203mm Coloured $10.49

4 FC3C Card Squares 203x203mm Coloured $29.39

Bingo / Games

LBB Beat the Bear Bingo Game $28.85

LBE Beat the Elephant Bingo Game $28.85

LBF Beat the Frog Bingo Game $28.85

212102 The Original Jacks Fluro Pk 5 $3.48

LPMWAL Play Money Wallet $20.79

5 LPCP Playing Cards $4.68

Show-me Boards & Accessories

BSQB Show-me Boards A4 Bulk Box Gridded B/SQB Set 100 $416.93

BLIB Show-me Boards A4 Bulk Box Lined B/LIB Set 100 $441.45

6 BSMB Show-me Boards A4 Bulk Box Plain (B/SMB) Set 100 $362.97

CSQB Show-me Boards A4 Class Pack Gridded C/SQB Set 35 $191.30

CSMB Show-me Boards C/SMB A4 Class Pack Plain Set 35 $166.77

CCFB Show-Me Clock Face Board Classpack 35 $186.39

43Teacher Supplies & Learning Aids

6

5

4

3

2

1



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

1 ML Show-me Magnetic Lowercase Letters Pk 286 $48.56

MME20 Show-Me Magnetic Mini Erasers Box 20 $38.25

MN Show-me Magnetic Numbers/Symbols Pk 286 $48.56

MLUC Show-me Magnetic Uppercase Letters Pk 286 $48.56

MBA35 Show-me Magnetic Whiteboards A3 Gridded/Plain Set 5 $127.53

MBA410 Show-me Magnetic Whiteboards A4 Plain/Gridded Pack 10 $125.53

CMRB Show-Me Music Board C/MRB Classpack 35 $186.39

BSRP Show-me SUPERTOUGH Boards A4 Bulk Box Plain B/SRP Set 100 $564.08

2 CSRG Show-me SUPERTOUGH Boards A4 Class Pack Gridded C/SRG Set 35 $293.32

CSRL Show-me SUPERTOUGH Boards A4 Class Pack Lined C/SRL Set 35 $293.32

CSRP Show-me SUPERTOUGH Boards A4 Class Pack Plain C/SRP Set 35 $245.25

Whiteboard Letters

118473 Magnetic Letters Lower Case Pack 32 (while stocks last) $10.79

Mathematical Accessories

CMM325 Compasses Plastic Compass Micador $1.38

CMM350 Compasses Plastic Compass Micador with gradations $1.67

3 557 10 Mathematical Instruments 10pce Maths Set Noris Club $4.27

0307600 Protractors Plastic Circular 100mm Diam 360 Degree Celco $3.05

PRT10 Protractors Plastic Semi Circular 100mm Diam 180 Degree Micador $0.44

559 50 WP Staedtler Noris Club Compass $5.84

4 LDW6 Dominoes Double Six Jar 168 $45.68

Merit Stamps

9SHS021-2 Shiny Merit Stamps Crocodile. Very Good, Red Shiny $10.75

9SHS024-3 Shiny Merit Stamps Kangaroo. Excellent, Blue Shiny $10.75

9SHS025-3 Shiny Merit Stamps Koala. Improving, Blue Shiny $10.75

9SHS008-3 Shiny Merit Stamps Smiley Face, Blue Shiny $10.75

9SHS007-2 Shiny Merit Stamps Smiley Face, Red Shiny $10.75

9SHS022-3 Shiny Merit Stamps Star Funny Face, Blue Shiny $10.75

4 9SHS001-2 Shiny Merit Stamps Twinkle Star, Red Shiny $10.75

44 Teacher Supplies & Learning Aids

4

5

3

2

1

Can’t find what  
you’re looking for? 

Call our friendly 
customer service team



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

Merit Stickers

662 Merit Stickers  "Fantastic" Slicker stickers $10.16

69604 Merit Stickers  "Farm Animals" Avery $6.82

668 Merit Stickers  "Great Work" Slicker stickers $10.16

712 Merit Stickers  "Outstanding" Slicker stickers $10.09

249 Merit Stickers  "Smiley Faces" mini Slicker stickers $13.63

69601 Merit Stickers  "Stay cool Aussie Animals" Avery $6.82

69605 Merit Stickers  "Terrific Aussie Art" Avery $6.82

248 Merit Stickers  "Well Done" mini Slicker stickers $12.62

372 Merit Stickers  "Well Done" Slicker stickers $10.09

69606 Merit Stickers  "Wow Stars" Avery $6.82

1 352 Merit Stickers  "You're A Star" Slicker stickers $10.09

375 Merit Stickers  "You're A Winner" Slicker stickers $9.82

69607 Merit Stickers  Brights Avery $6.82

2 552 Merit Stickers  'Happy Birthday' Slicker stickers $9.82

69602 Merit Stickers  'Star Face' metalic Avery $6.82

259 Merit Stickers Multi Captions Slicker stickers $9.68

69614 Merit Stickers Paint Splats Avery $6.82

69619 Merit Stickers Smiley faces Avery $6.82

80377P-A Merit Stickers Stars Assorted Colours Small Quick Stick $2.19

80426P-G Merit Stickers Stars Gold Large Quick Stick $2.19

80377P-G Merit Stickers Stars Gold Small Quick Stick $2.19

80377P-S Merit Stickers Stars Silver Small Quick Stick $2.19

69615 Merit Stickers Super Stars $6.82

Teacher Packs

3 STP Standard Teacher Pack $54.00

4 PTP Premium Teacher Pack $139.50

45Teacher Supplies & Learning Aids

3

4

2

1

PREMIUM TEACHER PACKSTANDARD TEACHER PACK
1 x	 Copysafe Pockets A4 Box 100
2 x	 Facial Tissues 2 Ply 100s
1 x	 AeroPlast Plastic Dressing Strip Box 100
1 x	 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker Asstd Wallet8
1 x	 Whiteboard Eraser Magnetic
1 x	 Whiteboard Cleaner 500ml
2 x	 Blu Tack 75g
2 x	 Glue Stick Bostik 35 gram
2 x	 Tape - Office Clear 18mmx 66m
1 x	 Le Cirque Cover Paper A4 125gsm Assorted Ream 500
1 x	 Le Cirque Cover Paper A3 125gsm Assorted Ream 500
1 x	 Laminating Pouches A4 80 micron Box 100
1 x	 Hi-Lighter Edding Asstd. Wallet 6

2 x	 Radius Ballpoint Pen Black
2 x	 Radius Ballpoint Pen Blue
2 x	 Radius Ballpoint Pen Red
1 x	 Stapler Marbig Stand Up Black
1 x	 Correxion Tape 4mm x 8m
1 x	 Paper Clips Large 33mm Box 100
1 x	 Scissors - Smartcut 215mm Softgrip
20 x	 Educ8 Pencil HB
1 x	 Eraser Micador Large
1 x	 Store ‘N’ Go 8GB USB Drive
1 x	 Drawing Pins Box 100
1 x	 Repositionable Notes 75mm x 75mm

1 x	 Edding 360 Whiteboard Marker 
Asstd Wallet 4

1 x	 Whiteboard Eraser Magnetic
1 x	 Whiteboard Cleaner 500ml
2 x	 Blu Tack 75g
1 x	 Glue Stick Bostik 35 gram
1 x	 Copysafe Pockets A4 Box 100
1 x	 Tape - Office Clear 18mm x 66m
1 x	 Laminating Pouches A4 80 micron 

Box 100

1 x	 Hi-Lighter Edding Asstd. Wallet 4
2 x	 Radius Ballpoint Pen Black
2 x	 Radius Ballpoint Pen Blue
2 x	 Radius Ballpoint Pen Red
1 x	 Correxion Tape 4mm x 8m
1 x	 Paper Clips Large 33mm Box 100
5 x	 Educ8 Pencil HB
1 x	 Eraser Micador Large
1 x	 Repositionable Notes 75mm x 75mm



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

ABN: 80 634 406 769

46 Index

A
Art Drying Rack................................................ 31
Art Paper...................................................20-27
Artline Markers........................................... 10-12

B
Ballpoint Pens...................................................4
Balloons.......................................................... 34
Black Paper & Card........................................ 24
Blu Tack.......................................................... 38
Book Box....................................................41-42
Book Tub ........................................................ 41
Brenex Squares & Circles............................... 25
Brush – Paint.............................................29-30

C
Calligraphy Pens............................................. 14
Canvas Board.................................................. 31
Cardboard.................................................20-24
Cellophane..................................................... 20
Chalk Pastels.................................................. 40
Charcoal......................................................... 40
Checking Pencil................................................ 6
Clag Paste...................................................... 38
Classroom Acrylic......................................28-29
Clay................................................................. 33
Coloured Paper.........................................22-23
Coloured Pencils........................................... 6-7
Compass..........................................................44
Connector Pens ...............................................11
Cotton Twine.................................................. 34
Counters......................................................... 43
Cover Paper.................................................... 20
Crayons........................................................... 17
Crepe Paper................................................... 26

D
Display Books................................................. 38
Display Rolls................................................... 26
Dough............................................................. 34
Doyleys........................................................... 26
Drawing Cartridge........................................... 21
Drawing Pins.................................................. 39
Drying Rack..................................................... 31

E
Edding Markers.......................................... 12-15
Electric Pencil Sharpener................................. 9
Eraser – Pencil................................................. 5
Eraser – Whiteboard....................................... 15

F
Fineline Pens................................................. 4-5 
Flashcards................................................ 40, 43
Folio Document.............................................. 32
Food Dye........................................................ 36
Fun Dough...................................................... 34

G
Gel Pens............................................................4
Glitter Paint............................................... 28, 36
Glitter Paper................................................... 20
Glue Sticks................................................. 37-38

Glue Brushes.................................................. 38
Graphite Pencils............................................... 8

H
Hinged Rings.................................................. 39
Hot Melt Glue Gun.......................................... 38

K
Kinder Squares & Circles................................ 25
Knives.............................................................. 18
Kraft Folio Document..................................... 32

L
Lead Pencils..................................................... 8
Liquid Crayons................................................ 10

M
Magazine Box.............................................41-42
Magnetic Letters & Numbers ..........................44
Map Pins......................................................... 39
Markers...................................................... 10-16
Masking Tape................................................. 40
Matchstix........................................................ 35
Maths Set........................................................44
Maxi Learner Pencils........................................ 6
Merit Stamps...................................................44
Merit Stickers................................................. 45
Mesh Pouch.................................................... 38
Metallic Markers.............................................. 12
MG Litho......................................................... 20
Micador Oil Pastels.......................................... 17
Modelling Clay................................................ 33
MonAmi Markers............................................. 16
Moving Eyes....................................................37
Multi Packs...................................................... 21

N
Newsprint........................................................27
Noris Maxi Coloured Pencils............................ 6

O
Oil Pastels........................................................ 17

P
Paddle Popsticks............................................ 35
Paint – Classroom Acrylic..........................28-29
Paint Brushes............................................29-30
Palettes......................................................30-31
Paper – Cover................................................ 20
Paper Fasteners............................................. 39
Paper Plates....................................................37
Paper Rolls..................................................... 26
Paper Trimmer.................................................27
Patty Pans........................................................37
Pencil Cases..............................................38-39
Pencil Grips...................................................... 9
Pencil Sharpener.............................................. 9
Pencil Sharpener – Electric.............................. 9
Pencils – Coloured ....................................... 6-7
Pencils – Graphite............................................ 8
Pens............................................................... 4-5
Permanent Markers.................................... 10-14
Pins................................................................. 39
Pipe Cleaners..................................................37

Plasticine........................................................ 34
Play Dough..................................................... 34
Plastic Caddy.................................................. 42
Polystyrene Balls............................................ 35
Pom Poms...................................................... 35
Pony Beads.................................................... 35
Popstix............................................................ 35
Project Books................................................. 32
Protractors.......................................................44
Push Pins........................................................ 39
PVA Glue.................................................... 37-38

R
Razorback Trimmer.........................................27
Red Checking Pencil.........................................7
Rotary Trimmer................................................27
Rulers............................................................. 39

S
Scissors...................................................... 18-19
Scrapbooks.................................................... 32
Sentence Strips........................................ 40, 43
Sequins........................................................... 36
Sharpeners....................................................... 9
Show-Me Boards..................................15, 43-44
Show-Me Pens................................................ 15
Sketch Books.................................................. 32
Spaghetti String.............................................. 35
Spectrum Board.............................................. 21
Staplers.......................................................... 39
Staples............................................................ 39
Story Books.................................................... 32
Story Box........................................................ 42
String.............................................................. 34
Stripping......................................................... 36

T
Tacker Staples................................................ 39
Tape – Masking.............................................. 40
Teacher Packs ............................................... 45
Tempera Discs................................................ 30
Thumb Tacks.................................................. 39
Timer.............................................................. 43
Tissue Paper................................................... 25
Tote Tray.......................................................... 41
Tradition Pencils............................................... 8
Translucent Sheets......................................... 20
Trimmer – Paper..............................................27
Twine.............................................................. 34
Twist Crayons.................................................. 17

V
Visual Art Diaries............................................ 32

W
Watercolour Discs.......................................... 30
Watercolour Pencils......................................... 6
Water Pots....................................................... 31
White Card.................................................22-23
Whiteboard Erasers......................................... 15
Whiteboard Markers................................... 15-16
Whiteboards.................................................... 15



Prices firm until 26/3/25. All Prices Exclude GST. E&OE

	 Free Call	 1800 25 35 35
	 Email	 sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
	Shop Online	 www.maximofficegroup.com.au

Date:....................................Your Order No:......................................Your Name:.............................................................................................

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
CENTRE/SCHOOL NAME

STREET ADDRESS
(Use postal address if no street address)

                                                                POST CODE

TELEPHONE (        )                                    FAX (        )  

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

TOTAL
EXCLUDING GST

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Date required by:                /                 /

SHIP TO DETAILS (if different)
CENTRE/SCHOOL NAME

STREET ADDRESS
(Use postal address if no street address)

                                                                POST CODE

TELEPHONE (        )                                    FAX (        )  

PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Invoice with goods Credit Card Payment (you will receive an invoice with a link to the online payment portal) 

Direct Deposit - Commonwealth Bank   BSB: 062 564   Acc No: 1029 1794. - Email remittance to receivables@maximofficegroup.com.au

PL
EA

SE
 P

H
O

TO
CO

PY
 F

O
R 

YO
U

R 
CO

N
VE

N
IE

N
CE

Phone: 1800 25 35 35 or (02) 6953 6366
Email: sales@maximofficegroup.com.au

ABN: 80 634 406 769



Ph: 1800 25 35 35 
sales@maximofficegroup.com.au
www.maximofficegroup.com.au

ABN 80 634 406 769


